
Mountain City Corvette AssociationMountain City Corvette Association

2013 Corvette Show and Drag
Co-sponsored byCo-sponsored by

Sunday ~ September 15Sunday ~ September 15
Held at theHeld at the

New Brainerd Optimist Drag StripNew Brainerd Optimist Drag Strip
I-75 Exit 353 thenI-75 Exit 353 then

745 Scruggs Rd, Ringgold, GA745 Scruggs Rd, Ringgold, GA

Trophies awarded to:Trophies awarded to:
Top Show Cars  (8 Classes)Top Show Cars  (8 Classes)

Men’s Drag Race  (Men’s Drag Race  (11stst, 2, 2ndnd, 3, 3rdrd))
Women’s Drag Race  (Women’s Drag Race  (11stst, 2, 2ndnd, 3, 3rdrd))

Daily Drivers and Street Legal Cars ONLY

Door PrizesDoor Prizes
Silent AuctionSilent Auction
50-50 Drawing50-50 Drawing

Registration:Registration:
Corvettes onlyCorvettes only

$25.00 to race or show$25.00 to race or show
$35.00 for both$35.00 for both

Gates open 8:30 AMGates open 8:30 AM
Drag racing start at 12:01 PMDrag racing start at 12:01 PM
Trophies awarded at 3:30 PMTrophies awarded at 3:30 PM

Spectator Admission $5.00Spectator Admission $5.00
Kids Under 12 Free!Kids Under 12 Free!

Vendors welcome (free)Vendors welcome (free)

Proceeds to benefi t multi local charities
For More Information

Glenn Miller 706-217-8071   ~  Jo Ann Wells 706-937-3455
ljgrmiller@catt.com or wells1@catt.com

Visit our website at www.mountaincitycorvetteassociation.com

*** NO ALCOHOL PERMITTED ***


